Bericht erstellt mit ForderPlus Look

Abrechnung

Projekt: 6 8202 Heidelberg - Bahnstadt

Abrechnungszeitraum von: 01.01.2019

Ausgaben
Einnahmen
Festgeld
Gesamtergebnis

davon forderfahig

Ausgaben
Einnahmen
Festgeld
Gesamtergebnis

bis: 31.12.2019

vorher
213.894.490,50
-170.647.641,42
0,00
43.246.849,08

vorher
213.894.490,50
-170.647.641,42
0,00
43.246.849,08

davon nicht forderfahig

Ausgaben
Einnahmen
Festgeld
Gesamtergebnis

vorher
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Veranderung
14.783.131,99
-29.076.209,88
-5.300.000,00
-19.593.077,89

Verdanderung
14.783.131,99
-29.076.209,88
-5.300.000,00
-19.593.077,89

Veranderung
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Anlage 02 zur Drucksache 0224/2020/BV

gesamt
228.677.622,49
-199.723.851,30
-5.300.000,00
23.653.771,19

gesamt
228.677.622,49
-199.723.851,30
-5.300.000,00
23.653.771,19

gesamt
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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